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Name of the Departments/Subjects Email ID 
Bengali bengali@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Education education@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
English english@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
History history@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Philosophy philosophy@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Sanskrit sanskrit@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Geography geography@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Hindi hindi@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Political Science politicalscience@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Economics economics@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Botany botany@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Chemistry chemistry@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Mathematics mathematics@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Physics physics@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Physiology physiology@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Zoology (Honours) zoology@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Zoology (General) zoologyrmc@gmail.com 

 
Environmental Science (ENVS) envs@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Environmental Science (ENVS)-BA envsba@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Environmental Science (ENVS)-BSC envsbsc@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
Environmental Science (ENVS)-BCom envsbcom@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
B.Com (Part-III & Semester VI) General bcomgeneral@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
B.Com Honours Semester VI bcomhonssemester@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 
B.Com Honours Part-III bcomhonspartIII@rammohancollege.ac.in 

 


